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FOR DIOCESE OF LONDON DEAF CHURCH &
CHAPLAINCY AMONG
DEAF & DEAF BLIND PEOPLE

@)

Church House Group
Friday 4th March
6.45-8.45
Speaker: Natalie Kaminski
talking about:

Saint Faustina Kowalalska

Bishop Pete
will be
sharing
worship

with us at Hayes Deaf Club.

Church House, Great Smith Street, SW1

Tabernacle
Mission
Invite you
Saturday 5"

#!
March

¥/ 3pm -5.30pm

Merland Rise Church,
Tadworth, Nr. Epsom,
KT20 5JG

With Deaf speakers
“social issues faced by
Deaf people.”
Contact Rev Anne for help

Worship for

gSDAY

Wednesday 9th March
Spm
St Andrews Church, Uxbridge
If you want to join us for a meal before
the service come to the Slug and

Lettuce , High Street at 6pm

St.Mary Magdalene
Holloway Road
Islington
NEW interpreted service
Sunday 6th March :11am

with transport

A PILGRIMAGE TO

THE HOLY LAND
In British Sign Language

9th-18th October 2012
With the Revd Catherine Carlyon
(Chaplain from Exeter)

This tour will visit many of the
places you will find in the Bible,
especially the stories of Jesus.

BOOKING FORM

ASK REV ANNE for BROCHURE & :

ent Srouy

Thursday 17th March
Thursday 24th March
Thursday 31st March
Thursday 7th April
Thursday 14th April ;
: 2.30-4.30pm
: SEE POSTERS FOR DETAILS :

Deaf Prayer Meeting

Monday 14 March
5pm—6.30pm
LEADER; John Barry

Diocesan House,

36, Causton Street,
London SW1P 4AU.
(nearest tube Pimlico)

Thank God it's Friday

SUNDAY 20TH MARCH

Friday 18th March
Tutor: Penny Beschizza

4

at King's Cross

Methodist Church

Rev Anne Richardson
Diocesan House, 36 Causton Street
London SW1P 4AU

Phone:0207 932 1253
Fax:0207 932 1120
Sms:0781 188 8019

Crestfield Street,
London WC1H 8BB
6.30pm - 9pm

12.30PM LUNCH (£4.00)
3PM DEAF SERVICE
At Hayes Deaf Club

/

Lent ™

Let light hine out of darknecs ..

Email:anne.richardson@london.anglican.org
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